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9
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Imię i nazwisko
?????????
FORTUNA Daniel
GAJDA Marek
KŁOSOWSKI Grzegorz
ZAWIŚLAK Tomasz
ORŁOWSKI Dariusz
TELENGA Tomasz
SZTABIŃSKI Sebastian
ŻUBER Łukasz
WILEWSKI Michał
DURCZYŃSKI Krzysztof
URBANSKI Artur
BERENT Patryk
TOMASZEWSKI Hubert
MUSIAŁ Marcin
DOBRYGOWSKI Krystian
LESZCZYŃSKI Stanisław
PŁACHCIŃSKI Dariusz
RABIŃSKI Tomasz
STĘPIŃSKI Ireneusz
SKOCZEK Adam

Overall BestTm
1:44.755
1:47.464
1:47.836
1:49.781
1:50.802
1:51.260
1:51.782
1:52.145
1:52.237
1:52.529
1:53.041
1:53.223
1:54.905
1:55.190
1:55.446
1:55.739
1:56.680
1:56.905
2:01.980
2:02.448
2:08.684

W sesji
GR. B5
GR. B3
GR. B5
GR. B3
GR. B6
GR. B6
GR. B3
GR. B6
GR. B6
GR. B3
GR. B4
GR. B5
GR. B3
GR. B3
GR. B4
GR. B6
GR. B4
GR. B4
GR. B3
GR. B7
GR. B3

Różnica
-

+2.709
+3.081
+5.026
+6.047
+6.505
+7.027
+7.390
+7.482
+7.774
+8.286
+8.468

+10.150
+10.435
+10.691
+10.984
+11.925
+12.150
+17.225
+17.693
+23.929

Odstęp
-

+2.709
+0.372
+1.945
+1.021
+0.458
+0.522
+0.363
+0.092
+0.292
+0.512
+0.182
+1.682
+0.285
+0.256
+0.293
+0.941
+0.225
+5.075
+0.468
+6.236

Model/silnik

Honda CBR1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Honda CBR1000RR

Yamaha R1
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R750
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R750
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GSX-R750
Yamaha R1
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R750
Honda CBR1000RR
Yamaha R1
Honda Hornet

Honda CBR1000RR

SPEED DAY

WTOREK

ZBIORCZY GR. B

Tor "POZNAŃ" 4,083 km
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